University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025)
For BS Nutrition and Dietetics(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Nutrition and
Dietetics(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

m_m Aggregate%

1 BUSHRA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 6/13/2006 84.4963
2 FATIMA FAROOQ JILANI ;41LL’:|\AIIMMAD FAROOQ 5448 6/1/2007  84.4759
3 RAMAL SHAHID RANA QX,{I":MMAD SHAHID 534 6/20/2006 84.4487
4 SHANZA RASHID RASHID MINHAS 13158  6/16/2007 84.4351
5  AREEBA INAYAT INAYAT ULLAH DURRANI 13753 2/20/2004 84.3941
6  MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL ALTAF \'\("OUS@X'SMAD ALTAF 7220 12/25/2006 84.3909
7 LAIBA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 3018 3/15/2006 84.3668
8  IQRA HAMID HAMID RASHID 9408 4/6/2005  84.3635
9  IQRA YOUSAF YOUSAF KHAN 321 2/26/2006 84.3455
10  ABDUL REHMAN FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 13442  10/31/2002 84.3363
11 ANEELA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI 3016 5/11/2008 84.3192
12 LAIBA SANAULLAH HAFIZ SANAULLAH 5129 4/16/2007 84.3124
13 HAFIZA SARA 'I"S/':ISZ MUHAMMAD 3660 2/14/2007 84.2954
14  SHERAZ HASSAN NAZIR AHMAD 12031 3/23/2007 84.2817

15 HAFIZA FAIZA BABAR SHAHNSHAH BABAR 5673 11/30/2000 84.2275



16
17

18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MALIK
MAHEEN

FATIMA YASEEN
MAHNOOR
AREEJ AFZAL

KHADIJA RANI
HAMNA
IQRA

IQRA MUNIR
FARIA SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR
ALI

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
KAMAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
PARVAIZ

SHAHBAZ AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ANAYAT
SHAHID

MUNIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

13300
8365

13897
7831
2642

10702
14710
4778

7569
7157

7/7/2008
9/29/2006

8/19/2007
5/12/2006
10/5/2007

11/20/2005
2/4/2005
12/27/2005

7/19/2002
1/18/2007

84.2271
84.2099

84.1963
84.1793
84.1555

84.1281
84.0771
84.0751

84.0396
84.0022

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



