

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025) For BS Nutrition and Dietetics(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Nutrition and Dietetics(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	BUSHRA MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	117	6/13/2006	84.4963
2	FATIMA FAROOQ JILANI	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ JILANI	5448	6/1/2007	84.4759
3	RAMAL SHAHID RANA	MUHAMMAD SHAHID RANA	1731	6/20/2006	84.4487
4	SHANZA RASHID	RASHID MINHAS	13158	6/16/2007	84.4351
5	AREEBA INAYAT	INAYAT ULLAH DURRANI	13753	2/20/2004	84.3941
6	MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL ALTAF	MUHAMMAD ALTAF YOUNAS	7220	12/25/2006	84.3909
7	LAIBA ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	3018	3/15/2006	84.3668
8	IQRA HAMID	HAMID RASHID	9408	4/6/2005	84.3635
9	IQRA YOUSAF	YOUSAF KHAN	321	2/26/2006	84.3455
10	ABDUL REHMAN FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	13442	10/31/2002	84.3363
11	ANEELA ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI	3016	5/11/2008	84.3192
12	LAIBA SANAULLAH	HAFIZ SANAULLAH	5129	4/16/2007	84.3124
13	HAFIZA SARA	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ILYAS	3660	2/14/2007	84.2954
14	SHERAZ HASSAN	NAZIR AHMAD	12031	3/23/2007	84.2817
15	HAFIZA FAIZA BABAR	SHAHNSHAH BABAR	5673	11/30/2000	84.2275

16	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MALIK	MUHAMMAD SAEED	13300	7/7/2008	84.2271
17	MAHEEN	MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR ALI	8365	9/29/2006	84.2099
18	FATIMA YASEEN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	13897	8/19/2007	84.1963
19	MAHNOOR	KAMAL HUSSAIN	7831	5/12/2006	84.1793
20	AREEJ AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	2642	10/5/2007	84.1555
21	KHADIJA RANI	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS PARVAIZ	10702	11/20/2005	84.1281
22	HAMNA	SHAHBAZ AKHTAR	14710	2/4/2005	84.0771
23	IQRA	MUHAMMAD ANAYAT SHAHID	4778	12/27/2005	84.0751
24	IQRA MUNIR	MUNIR HUSSAIN	7569	7/19/2002	84.0396
25	FARIA SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	7157	1/18/2007	84.0022

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee